1www.ager.com.tr
WALL MOUNTED AGENA SERIES
AGER Agena series wall mounted cabinets; serve the purpose of small or medium-sized network installation.Maximizing the
load capacity and strength of the cabinet, the main carcass profiles riveted to the upper and lower frames of the cabinet’s
steel structure. Mounting rails can be adjusted along the depth of the cabinet as per your needs. The wall-mountable struture
increases functionality and provides multiple solutions in small areas. In addition to heavy-duty structure, metal frame and
glass front door completes elegant and aesthetic visuality.
WALL MOUNTED AGENA SERIES

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-AN07U6045XX-0000-A-YY 07U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=450mm 7U 19’’ 600 450 385 18 19
AG-AN09U6045XX-0000-A-YY 09U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=450mm 9U 19’’ 600 450 474 21 22
AG-AN12U6045XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=450mm 12U 19’’ 600 450 607 26 27
AG-AN16U6045XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=450mm 16U 19’’ 600 450 785 32 34
AG-AN20U6045XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=450mm 20U 19” 600 450 963 38 40
AG-AN07U6060XX-0000-A-YY 7U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=600mm 7U 19” 600 600 385 21 22
AG-AN09U6060XX-0000-A-YY 9U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=600mm 9U 19” 600 600 474 24 25
AG-AN12U6060XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=600mm 12U 19” 600 600 607 29 30,5
AG-AN16U6060XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=600mm 16U 19” 600 600 785 35 36,5
AG-AN20U6060XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Agena Wall Mounted Cabinets W=600mm D=600mm 20U 19” 600 600 963 42 43,5
 W
 H
9,
5